McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
August 2018

B CHECKETT 11.2%
[T PAUL 8.6%
B PIERCE 8.4%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 6.2%
I ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE 4.2%

ARVEST BANK LOWELL 3.8%
B ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 3.2%
@ MIDWEST EQUITY MORTGAGE LLC 3.2%
M EVENSON 2.8%
I FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 2.7%
Il TOWNSEND 2.7%

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC 2.6%

CBC NATIONAL BANK MORTGAGE 2.6%
B LEIGH 2.6%

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 2.4%
[ Others 32.8%

Total: 100.0%




EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON
HELM LLOYD
WILSON B

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

DLN ENTERPRISES INC

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

FOUST ROY
ROGGE MARGARET
SANTOS JOHNWAIN
INGRAM BROOKLYN
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

EASTERLING JOEL
CARTER LUTHER
GIBSON AUSTIN
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

YANG KAO
BANDY

FINNEGAN ANDREW
OXENDINE AMY
CAMPBELL JARED

STELLA, MO 64867
6599 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

67RR STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

211 FIELDS ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

502 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 64854

632 MANNING DR

NOEL, MO 648549240

119 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439720

897 WATERS RD

STELLA, MO 64867

736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
3922 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867

24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2100 08/14/2018
2018 2139 08/17/2018
2018 2168 08/20/2018
2018 2280 08/29/2018
2018 2006 08/02/2018
2018 2024 08/03/2018
2018 2042 08/07/2018
2018 2087 08/13/2018
2018 2224 08/24/2018
2018 2264 08/29/2018
2018 2197 08/22/2018
2018 2297 08/30/2018
2018 2172 08/20/2018

11

12

12

15

15

14

14

11

12

11

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$92,800.00

$168,498.70

$261,298.70

$167,537.26

$167,537.26
$92,000.00
$52,250.00
$86,363.00

$78,989.00

$309,602.00
$136,000.00
$105,000.00

$100,800.00

$341,800.00

$130,000.00

$130,000.00

$55,400.00

$78,200.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018

BISHOP

PANKAU JOoY
CAMPBELL

MACKENZIE KIMBERLY

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

GIBSON

JESSE

CBC NATIONAL BANK MORTGAGE

DIAL CHARLES
CHECKETT

EASTERLING JOEL
HELM LLOYD
DLN ENTERPRISES INC

WILSON B
CARTER LUTHER
YANG KAO
GIBSON AUSTIN

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

POOLAW

VEGA

MAGEN

JOSE

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

HADDOCK

DANIELLE

91 ROUGH HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1000 SYCAMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

109 ELKHORN LN
NOEL, MO 64854

104 KYLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

897 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867

STELLA, MO 64867

67RR STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

6599 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
3922 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1637 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1637 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

315 JEFFERSON ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2110 08/15/2018
2018 2146 08/20/2018
2018 2075 08/10/2018
2018 2080 08/10/2018
2018 2087 08/13/2018
2018 2100 08/14/2018
2018 2168 08/20/2018
2018 2139 08/17/2018
2018 2224 08/24/2018
2018 2197 08/22/2018
2018 2264 08/29/2018
2018 2077 08/10/2018
2018 2057 08/09/2018

18

20

15

19

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

14

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$133,600.00

$62,465.00

$62,465.00

$176,739.00

$176,739.00

$67,929.00

$67,929.00

$206,600.00

$206,600.00
$136,000.00

$92,800.00
$167,537.26
$168,498.70
$105,000.00
$130,000.00

$100,800.00

$900,635.96

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$87,878.00

$87,878.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
EVENSON

INGRAM BROOKLYN
ROGGE MARGARET
FOUST ROY

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
FINNEGAN ANDREW

OXENDINE AMY

FCS FINANCIAL FLCA
CAMPBELL JARED

FIRST ARKANSAS FINANCIAL INC
RAWLINS RYAN

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

CROSS HALIE
GRAHAM HALIE
CORNETT CADE
TUNNELL SUMMER

FLANAGAN STATE BANK
DEAL TAYLOR

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
SCHNEIDER MARGARET

HOLZ JONATHAN

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

119 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439720
502 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 64854

211 FIELDS ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

111 PARK VALLEY CT
ANDERSON, MA 648311681

1490 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1490 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
3854 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865
3854 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

149 JANICE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

203 1ST ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
1737 STOVER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 2042 08/07/2018
2018 2006 08/02/2018
2018 2280 08/29/2018
2018 2297 08/30/2018
2018 2172 08/20/2018
2018 1999 08/01/2018
2018 2121 08/16/2018
2018 2199 08/22/2018
2018 2116 08/15/2018
2018 2266 08/29/2018
2018 2063 08/09/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

14 $78,989.00

15 $52,250.00

15 $92,000.00
$223,239.00

5 $55,400.00
$55,400.00

5 $78,200.00
$78,200.00

14 $129,000.00
$129,000.00

10 $53,000.00

10 $138,404.08
$191,404.08

15 $79,797.00
$79,797.00

15 $58,913.00

18 $160,115.00
$219,028.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018

MACKENZIE KIMBERLY
GUARANTY BANK

PANKAU JOoY
LEIGH

DIAL CHARLES

LOANDEPOT.COM LLC

POOLAW MAGEN

VEGA JOSE

MARTIN LEIGH LAWS & FRITZLEN PC

GIBSON JESSE

MIDWEST EQUITY MORTGAGE LLC

FRITCHEY ISAAC
MITCHELL
SANTOS JOHNWAIN

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

LANGMAID GRANT
MARTIN LANGMAID LANGMAID
MARTIN-LANGMAID SAMANTHA

MTW TRUSTEE SERVICES

HUGHES CLARK

PAUL

1000 SYCAMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

91 ROUGH HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

104 KYLE DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1637 RT CC

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1637 RT CC

ANDERSON, MO 64831

109 ELKHORN LN
NOEL, MO 64854

7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

632 MANNING DR

NOEL, MO 648549240

1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

303 OZARK TRL

GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2146 08/20/2018
2018 2110 08/15/2018
2018 2080 08/10/2018
2018 2077 08/10/2018
2018 2075 08/10/2018
2018 2184 08/21/2018
2018 2024 08/03/2018
2018 2268 08/29/2018
2018 2045 08/07/2018

18

19

14

15

15

14

18

20

LOAN AMOUNT

$176,739.00

$176,739.00

$62,465.00

$62,465.00

$206,600.00

$206,600.00

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$67,929.00

$67,929.00

$255,290.00

$255,290.00

$86,363.00

$86,363.00

$207,500.00

$207,500.00

$104,850.40

$104,850.40
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018

CANTRELL CALVIN
MARQUEZ YUTSIL
RODRIGUEZ GASPAR
YOUSEY BILLY
BRACKNEY DONALD
CORNETT CADE
TUNNELL SUMMER
REECE DONALD
RICE AMY
ROSE CALVIN
CROSS HALIE
GRAHAM HALIE
PIERCE

DEAL TAYLOR
FRITCHEY ISAAC
LANGMAID GRANT
MARTIN LANGMAID LANGMAID
MARTIN-LANGMAID SAMANTHA
RAWLINS RYAN
PIKE

HADDOCK DANIELLE

SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

2756 CANNING FACTORY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

373 BLUEBIRD LN
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
373 BLUEBIRD LN
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
200 FRANCES ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1690 DEER CREEK RD

NOEL, MO 64854

3854 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

3854 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

714 MILL ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
725 PARK ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831

725 PARK ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1490 SHETLAND RD

STELLA, MO 64867

1490 SHETLAND RD

STELLA, MO 64867

149 JANICE ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843

7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

111 PARK VALLEY CT
ANDERSON, MA 648311681

315 JEFFERSON ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE #

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2027

2067

2070

2088

2199

2092

2138

2121

2116

2184

2268

1999

2057

RECORDED PAGES

08/03/2018 11
08/09/2018 11
08/10/2018 10
08/13/2018 11
08/22/2018 10
08/13/2018 10
08/17/2018 11
08/16/2018 10
08/15/2018 15
08/21/2018 15
08/29/2018 18
08/01/2018 14
08/09/2018 14

LOAN AMOUNT

$100,000.00

$55,000.00

$88,800.00

$70,000.00

$138,404.08

$133,500.00

$53,000.00

$53,000.00

$691,704.08
$79,797.00
$255,290.00

$207,500.00

$129,000.00

$671,587.00

$87,878.00

$87,878.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
MORGAN BRITTANY 3874 SUGAR CREEK RD 2018 2221 08/24/2018 18 $69,000.00
POWELL, MO 65730
$69,000.00
SOUTHLAW PC
TILTON WILLIAM 1694 PUMPSTATION RD 2018 2174 08/20/2018 18 $120,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$120,000.00
THE CORNERSTONE BANK
RICE AMY 725 PARK ST 2018 2138 08/17/2018 11 $53,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
ROSE CALVIN 725 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
CANTRELL CALVIN 2756 CANNING FACTORY RD 2018 2027 08/03/2018 11 $100,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
REECE DONALD 714 MILL ST 2018 2092 08/13/2018 10 $133,500.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
BRACKNEY DONALD 1690 DEER CREEK RD 2018 2088 08/13/2018 11 $70,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
MARQUEZ YUTSIL 373 BLUEBIRD LN 2018 2067 08/09/2018 11 $55,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
RODRIGUEZ GASPAR 373 BLUEBIRD LN
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
YOUSEY BILLY 200 FRANCES ST 2018 2070 08/10/2018 10 $88,800.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$500,300.00
TOWNSEND
HOLZ JONATHAN 1737 STOVER HOLLOW RD 2018 2063 08/09/2018 18 $160,115.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
SCHNEIDER MARGARET 203 1ST ST 2018 2266 08/29/2018 15 $58,913.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$219,028.00
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
MORGAN BRITTANY 3874 SUGAR CREEK RD 2018 2221 08/24/2018 18 $69,000.00
POWELL, MO 65730
WILLIAMS BARBARA 113 RHINE ST 2018 2013 08/03/2018 6 $114,750.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$183,750.00

US BANK TRUST CMPANY
WILLIAMS BARBARA 113 RHINE ST 2018 2013 08/03/2018 6 $114,750.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$114,750.00
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
HUGHES CLARK 303 OZARK TRL 2018 2045 08/07/2018 20 $104,850.40
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$104,850.40

WELLS FARGO BANK NA
TILTON WILLIAM 1694 PUMPSTATION RD 2018 2174 08/20/2018 18 $120,000.00

ANDERSON, MO 64831

$120,000.00

8



